
Battlefield Primary School 

Key Dates 

2023- 2024  

Date Event Time 

Monday 30th October Spooky Disco P1-2 3:30-4:30 

P3-4 4:45-6PM 

P5-7 6:15-

7:30PM 

Tuesday 31st October Pre-Entrant Open Afternoon PM 

Tuesday 7th November  Primary 7 Transition Evening Shawlands Academy 6PM 

Thursday 9th November  Battlefield Fundraising Committee Zoom Meeting PM 

Friday 11th November School Remembrance  

Wednesday 15th November P6 Sharing of Learning 2:15PM 

Wednesday 22nd 

November 

Parents Night (Late) 5:30-7:30PM 

Thursday 23rd November Parents Night (Early) 3:00- 5:30PM  

Friday 1st December P2 Sharing of Learning 2:15PM 

Saturday 2nd December Winter Fayre  

Wednesday 13th December P1 & P2/1 - Nativity 9.30AM 

Thursday 14th December  Battlefield Fundraising Committee In School Meeting 9:30AM 

Monday 18th December Writing Jotters/Work home  

Monday 18th December Whole School Visiting Panto Performance - Cinderella 9:30AM 

Wednesday 20th December Panto Performance TBC PM 

Thursday 21st December Writing Jotters/Work returned (parent/pupil feedback)  

Friday 22nd December  Early Close 2.30PM 

25th December – 5th 

January 

Christmas Holidays (Inclusive dates)  

Thursday 18th January  Battlefield Fundraising Committee Zoom Meeting PM 

Wednesday 7th February P4 Sharing of Learning 2:15PM 

Thursday 8th February P2 Class Assembly 9:30AM 

12th – 13th February February Holiday (Inclusive dates)  

Wednesday 14th February In-service Day  

Thursday 15th February Battlefield Fundraising Committee In School Meeting 9:30AM 

Monday 19th February P7 Sharing of Learning 2:15PM 

Wednesday 21st February P5 Sharing of Learning 2:15PM 

Thursday 22nd February P6a Class Assembly 9:30AM 

Monday 26th February Reading Jotters/Work home  

Thursday 29th February Reading Jotters/Work returned (parent/pupil feedback)  

TBC P7 Residential (Inclusive dates) 

 

 

Thursday 14th March Battlefield Fundraising Committee Zoom Meeting PM 

Wednesday 20th March Parents’ Night (Late)  5:30-7:30PM  

Thursday 21st March Parents’ Night (Early) 3:00-5:30PM  

Thursday 28th March Early Close 2.30PM 

Friday 29th March  Good Friday  

1st April – 12th April Spring Break (Inclusive dates)  



Thursday 18th April Battlefield Fundraising Committee In School Meeting 9:30AM 

Thursday 2nd May Possible Election In-service Day  

Monday 6th May Holiday  

Thursday 9th May Battlefield Fundraising Committee Zoom Meeting PM 

Wednesday 15th May P1 Sharing of Learning 2:15PM 

Thursday 16th May P5b Class Assembly 9:30AM 

Wednesday 22nd May  P4b Class Assembly 9:30AM 

24th May & 27th May Holiday  

Wednesday 12th June Sports Afternoon (First Choice) PM 

Thursday 13th June Battlefield Fundraising Committee In School Meeting 9:30AM 

Thursday 13th June Sports Afternoon (Reserve Date) PM 

Friday 21st June  Reports Issued 9.30AM 

 June P7 Transition Week – Shawlands Academy TBC 

Wednesday 26th June Early Close 1.00PM 

 


